documents and 
other annexures 

(4) 

Period of 
Completion 

(5) 

A. 
Painting to western side Boundary 
wall near hockey field and painting 

to Chain link fencing with hollow 
section of peripheri of Hockey field 
at Dumurjala Khelnagari, Howrah. 

₹3,21,692.00 
(Rupees three lakh 

twenty one thousand 
six hundred & ninety 

two) only 

₹6,434.00 
(Rupees six 

thousand four 
hundred & thirty 

four) only 

750.00 (Rupees 
seven hundred & 

fifty) only 

28 (Twenty eight) 
days from the 

date of 
commencement. 

NB: - (i) Intending Tenderer will not have to pay the cost of tender documents for the purpose of participating in e-

tendering, but the successful L1 (Lowest) Bidder will have to pay the cost of tender documents of 03 (Three) sets